
EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I Men 2024
16 - 18 Feb 2024

Ferrara, Italy

Appointment Sheet - 16 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 16 Feb 2024 09:30 Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Építők HC Blue Blue Blue Red
Hockey Team 85 White White Red Green.

Umpires DONCULAS Karolis (LTU) FIORENZA Alessio (ITA)
Reserve Umpire PHILLIPS-ADAMS Christian (WAL)

Scoring/Timing Judges BET Sofia (ITA) de VRIES-ZIJLSTRA Marij (NED)
Technical Officer KNECHTEN Andreas (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 16 Feb 2024 10:45 Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

HK Triglav Predanovci Sky Blue White Sky Blue Red
Cardiff & Met Black Black Black Green

Umpires BOXMA Maarten (NED) WAHEED Qasim (NOR)
Reserve Umpire MÄKELÄ Simo (FIN)

Scoring/Timing Judges TONETTA Cristina (ITA) HUGHES Raymond (IRL)
Technical Officer SIWIEC Malgorzata (POL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 16 Feb 2024 12:00 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

KPH Rača Blue White Blue Red
FHC Slavia 1921 White Black White White/yellow

Umpires MAJOR Márk (HUN) PHILLIPS-ADAMS Christian (WAL)
Reserve Umpire DONCULAS Karolis (LTU)

Scoring/Timing Judges de VRIES-ZIJLSTRA Marij (NED) BET Sofia (ITA)
Technical Officer HUGHES Raymond (IRL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 16 Feb 2024 13:15 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Vilnius Žuvedra HC Red Red Red Black
HC Bondeno Light Blue Blue Blue Pink

Umpires KAMENDY Lubos (SVK) SZALAY Balázs (HUN)
Reserve Umpire MÄKELÄ Simo (FIN)

Scoring/Timing Judges TONETTA Cristina (ITA) SIWIEC Malgorzata (POL)
Technical Officer KNECHTEN Andreas (GER)

Technical Delegate
WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I Men 2024
16 - 18 Feb 2024

Ferrara, Italy

Appointment Sheet - 16 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 16 Feb 2024 15:00 Pool C, Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Hockey Team 85 White White Blue, Red,
Cardiff & Met Black Black Light Blue Green

Umpires MAJOR Márk (HUN) WAHEED Qasim (NOR)
Reserve Umpire FIORENZA Alessio (ITA)

Scoring/Timing Judges BET Sofia (ITA) HUGHES Raymond (IRL)
Technical Officer de VRIES-ZIJLSTRA Marij (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 16 Feb 2024 16:15 Pool D, Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

HK Triglav Predanovci Lime Green White Lime Green Orange
Építők HC White Blue White Red

Umpires PHILLIPS-ADAMS Christian (WAL) KAMENDY Lubos (SVK)
Reserve Umpire BOXMA Maarten (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges SIWIEC Malgorzata (POL) TONETTA Cristina (ITA)
Technical Officer KNECHTEN Andreas (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 16 Feb 2024 17:30 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Vilnius Žuvedra HC Red Black Black Green
KPH Rača Blue White White Black

Umpires MÄKELÄ Simo (FIN) FIORENZA Alessio (ITA)
Reserve Umpire SZALAY Balázs (HUN)

Scoring/Timing Judges de VRIES-ZIJLSTRA Marij (NED) BET Sofia (ITA)
Technical Officer SIWIEC Malgorzata (POL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 16 Feb 2024 18:45 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

FHC Slavia 1921 Black Black White White
HC Bondeno Light Blue Blue Blue Pink

Umpires BOXMA Maarten (NED) DONCULAS Karolis (LTU)
Reserve Umpire WAHEED Qasim (NOR)

Scoring/Timing Judges TONETTA Cristina (ITA) HUGHES Raymond (IRL)
Technical Officer KNECHTEN Andreas (GER)
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Technical Delegate
WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)
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